
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1342 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 281 Yankee Cashier Adams, Lucy

2 355 Conquistadors Gun Preg, Manuela

3 40 Freckle Me Wright Kofler, Ulrich

4 112 Showdowns Olena Nekula, Jenny

5 81 Sugar s Baby Doll Drexler, Marianne

6 442 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

7 326 Quickintinseltown Loacker, Julia

8 343 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

9 111 Showlution Nekula, Jenny

n.P. 34 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 50 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

n.P. 108 PQH Look Im Red Wagner, Elena

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 198 Mister Here I Am Miedl, Silvia

n.P. 291 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 366 Yenkee Jaba Saupe, Michael

n.P. 437 Spatatina Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 452 Electric Storm SG Girinon, Arnaud

n.P. 455 DC Masterspecialnite Girinon, Arnaud

n.P. 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 32 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 74 Sergeant Chex Daut, Sina

dis. 79 Smart Like Custom Klein, Verena

26.04.2019 1 / 211:18



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 202 Sidewinder Nic Klein, Verena

dis. 231 Mucho Hollywood Chex Daut, Sina

dis. 238 Smart Kidd Josephine Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 371 Royal Peekster BB Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 380 Ruf Peppy Whiz Star Schmitt, Volker

dis. 427 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 447 Tari Spook Olena Reminder, Dominik

dis. 454 Wimpy Snapper Girinon, Arnaud

26.04.2019 2 / 211:18



Bavarian Spring Classic

 1342 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 281 Yankee Cashier Adams, Lucy

2 40 Freckle Me Wright Kofler, Ulrich

3 112 Showdowns Olena Nekula, Jenny

4 355 Conquistadors Gun Preg, Manuela

5 442 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

6 111 Showlution Nekula, Jenny

7 326 Quickintinseltown Loacker, Julia

8 366 Yenkee Jaba Saupe, Michael

9 81 Sugar s Baby Doll Drexler, Marianne

10 455 DC Masterspecialnite Girinon, Arnaud

n.P. 34 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 50 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

n.P. 108 PQH Look Im Red Wagner, Elena

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 198 Mister Here I Am Miedl, Silvia

n.P. 291 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 343 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

n.P. 437 Spatatina Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 452 Electric Storm SG Girinon, Arnaud

n.P. 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 32 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 74 Sergeant Chex Daut, Sina

dis. 79 Smart Like Custom Klein, Verena

26.04.2019 1 / 211:18



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 202 Sidewinder Nic Klein, Verena

dis. 231 Mucho Hollywood Chex Daut, Sina

dis. 238 Smart Kidd Josephine Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 371 Royal Peekster BB Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 380 Ruf Peppy Whiz Star Schmitt, Volker

dis. 427 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 447 Tari Spook Olena Reminder, Dominik

dis. 454 Wimpy Snapper Girinon, Arnaud

26.04.2019 2 / 211:18


